COLD STARTERS

120
121
122
123
125
126

Mr. & Mrs. Smith - Beef, tongue & tripes in chili sauce
Pig's ear in red chili oil

Salted duck with bones

Five Element Chicken (sour, sweet, bitter, spicy & salty)
Hiyashi Wakame - Seaweed salad with sesame

Cucumber salad with garlic

HOT STARTERS & DIM SUM

130
131

132
133
134
135
136
131
138

139

Spring rolls (2 pcs.)

Deep fried shrimps (4 pcs.)

Edamame with sea salt

Xiaolonghao - Steamed buns with pork filling (4 pcs.)
Shaomai - Steamed buns with beef filling (4 pcs.)
Xiajiao - Steamed buns with shrimp filling (4 pcs.)
Gyoza - Pot sticker with pork filling (5 pcs)

Mixed dim sum (8 pcs.)

Subao - Steamed buns with vegetable filling (4 pcs.)

Son Mandu - Steamed Korean buns with kimchi (4 pcs)

CHICKEN

200 Chicken sweet & sour with pineapples

202 General Tso's Chicken (sour, sweet & slightly spicy)
203 Papcorn Chicken with basil
204 Korean Fried Chicken (sweet & slightly spicy)

205 Devil Chicken with Szechuan pepper & chili (numbing & very spicy)

206 Chicken after Szechuan style (slightly spicy)

207  Kung Po Chicken with peanuts (sour, sweet & slightly spicy)

DUCK
300 Grilled duck

301

Deep fried Duck sweet & sour with pineapples

303 Huayuan Roast Duck 1/2 piece

304 Stir-fried duck with lotus in soy bean sauce

305 Stir-fried duck after Mala style (numbing & spicy)

HUAYUAN TAKE-AWAY MENU

14.50
10.50
14.50
14.50
9.00
1.50

5.50
8.00
5.50
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
16.50
150
1.50

23.00
2200
22.00
23.00
2500
2400
24.00

2250
22.50
29.00
25.50
2550

PORK

400 Lady Pork - Deep fried pork with sugar-vinegar sauce

401 Ginger Pork - Stir fried pork with cabbage & ginger

404 Spare ribs after Jinling style

406 Shredded pork after Yuxiang style (sour, sweet & slightly spicy)

BEEF

500 Fire Crispy Beef (sour, sweet & spicy)

501 Korean Beef Bulgogi with snow pea and onion

503 Stir-fried beef with king oyster mushroom in black pepper sauce
504 Stir-fried beef after Mala style (numbing & spicy)

505 Stir-fried beef after Szechuan style (lightly spicy)

506 Deep-fried beef after Peking style with spring onions & garlic

LAMB

600 Stir-fried lamb with leek & onions

601 Stir-fried lamb with garlic

602 Lamb ribs Shangri-La with Szechuan pepper, cumin & chili (spicy)
605 Stir-fried lamb after Mala style (numbing & spicy)

FISH & SHRIMPS

700 Shrimps sweet & sour with pineapples

701 Honey Walnut Shrimp

702 Kung Po Shrimp with peanuts (sour, sweet & slightly spicy)
703 Shrimps seasoned with Szechuan pepper & salt

704 Shrimps wit lotus & vegetables (numbing & spicy)

707 General Tsoss fish (sour, sweet & slightly spicy)

TOFU & VEGETABLES
800 Ma-Po Tofu with/withour minced beef (slightly spicy)
801 General Tso's tofu (sour, sweet & slightly spicy)

802 Vegi Symphony with lotus, peas, yams, wood ear mushrooms & etc.

804 Stir-fried Pak Choi with shiitake mushrooms
805 Eggplant after Yuxiang style (sour, sweet & slightly spicy)

806 String beans with chili & fermented mustard leaves (slightly spicy)

23.00
23.00
24.00
23.00

25.00
26.00
26.00
26.00
26.00
2500

26.00
26.00
26.00
26.00

26.00
26.00
26.00
28.00
28.00
2350

20.00/19.00

20.00
21.00
17.00
13.00
19.00
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HUAYUAN TAKE-AWAY MENU

NOODLE & RICE DISHES

900 Huayuan Fried Rice with shrimps & Chinese salami 23.00
901 Kimchi Fried Rice 23.00
902 Saba Teriyaki Donburi - Rice bow! with mackerel filet in teriyaki sauce ~ 25.50
903 Gyudon - Rice bowl with beef & onions 2550
904 Yaki Udon - Stir-fried Udon noodle with/without smoked ham 22.00/21.00
905 Tonkatsu - Pork cutlet after Japanese style with rice 25.50
906 Jiaozi - Chinese ravioli with pork filling (15 pcs.) 2550

We use short grain rice (sushi rice) for all rice dishes to give you the original East Asian taste.

TO PLACE AN ORDER PLEASE DIAL: 031 381 37 89
Tuesday - Friday 11:30 - 13:30,18:00 - 21:00
Saturday & Sunday 17:30 - 21:00

Food will be ready in about 30 mintues after order placing

FIND US UNDER "HUAYUAN EXPRESS" ON

Just Eat, FoodNow & Uber Eats for home delivery

We wish you good appetite!

SIDES

B-1  Steamed rice

B-2  Fried rice with egg, carrots & peas

B-3  Cantonese fried rice with egg, carrats, peas & ham
B-4  Fried noodle with egg & vegetables

B-5 Roti Canai (3 pcs.)

B-6 Cooked corn on the cob (2 half pcs)

B-7  Steamed bread (3 pcs.)

MEAT ORIGIN DECLARATION
Chicke breast, wings & thighs

Pork

Beef

Lamb

Chinese salami
Duck breast
Whole duck
Shrimps

Mackerel

0.50
3.00
4.00
3.00
6.00
6.00
6.00

Switzerland
Switzerland
Switzerland
Switzerland

France
Poland/China
Germany/Holland
Vietham/Argentina

Ireland
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