

# **HUAYUAN TAKE-AWAY MENU**

COLD STARTERS			PORK			
120	Mr. & Mrs. Smith - Beef, tongue & tripes in chili sauce	14.50	400 Lady Pork - Deep fried pork with sugar-vinegar sauce 23.0	00		
121	Pig's ear in red chili oil	10.50	401 Ginger Pork - Stir fried pork with cabbage & ginger 23.0	00		
122	Salted duck with bones	14.50	404 Spare ribs after Jinling style 24.0	00		
123	Five Element Chicken (sour, sweet, bitter, spicy & salty)	14.50	406 Shredded pork after Yuxiang style (sour, sweet & slightly spicy) 23.0	J0		
125	Hiyashi Wakame - Seaweed salad with sesame	9.00				
126	Cucumber salad with garlic	7.50	BEEF			
			500 Fire Crispy Beef (sour, sweet & spicy) 25.0	Э0		
HO	T STARTERS & DIM SUM		501 Korean Beef Bulgogi with snow pea and onion 26.0	Э0		
130	Spring rolls (2 pcs.)	5.50	503 Stir-fried beef with king oyster mushroom in black pepper sauce 26.0	Э0		
131	Deep fried shrimps (4 pcs.)	8.00	504 Stir-fried beef after Mala style (numbing & spicy) 26.0	Э0		
132	Edamame with sea salt	5.50	505 Stir-fried beef after Szechuan style (slightly spicy) 26.0	Э0		
133	Xiaolongbao - Steamed buns with pork filling (4 pcs.)	8.00	506 Deep-fried beef after Peking style with spring onions & garlic 25.0	Э0		
134	Shaomai - Steamed buns with beef filling (4 pcs.)	8.00				
135	Xiajiao - Steamed buns with shrimp filling (4 pcs.)	8.00	LAMB			
136	Gyoza - Pot sticker with pork filling (5 pcs.)	8.00	600 Stir-fried lamb with leek & onions 26.0	Э0		
137	Mixed dim sum (8 pcs.)	16.50	601 Stir-fried lamb with garlic 26.0	Э0		
138	Subao - Steamed buns with vegetable filling (4 pcs.)	7.50	602 Lamb ribs Shangri-La with Szechuan pepper, cumin & chili (spicy) 26.0	Э0		
139	Son Mandu - Steamed Korean buns with kimchi (4 pcs.)	7.50	605 Stir-fried lamb after Mala style (numbing & spicy) 26.0	00		
CHICKEN			FISH & SHRIMPS			
200	Chicken sweet & sour with pineapples	23.00	700 Shrimps sweet & sour with pineapples 26.0	00		
202	General Tso's Chicken (sour, sweet & slightly spicy)	22.00	701 Honey Walnut Shrimp 26.0	00		
203	Popcorn Chicken with basil	22.00	702 Kung Po Shrimp with peanuts (sour, sweet & slightly spicy) 26.0	00		
204	Korean Fried Chicken (sweet & slightly spicy)	23.00	703 Shrimps seasoned with Szechuan pepper & salt 28.0	00		
205	Devil Chicken with Szechuan pepper & chili (numbing & very spicy)	25.00	704 Shrimps wit lotus & vegetables (numbing & spicy) 28.0	00		
206	Chicken after Szechuan style (slightly spicy)	24.00	707 General Tso's fish (sour, sweet & slightly spicy) 23.5	50		
207	Kung Po Chicken with peanuts (sour, sweet & slightly spicy)	24.00				
			TOFU & VEGETABLES			
DUCK		800 Ma-Po Tofu with/withour minced beef (slightly spicy) 20.00/19.0	00			
300	Grilled duck	22.50	801 General Tso's tofu (sour, sweet & slightly spicy) 20.0	00		
301	Deep fried Duck sweet & sour with pineapples	22.50	802 Vegi Symphony with lotus, peas, yams, wood ear mushrooms & etc. 21.0	00		
303	Huayuan Roast Duck 1/2 piece	29.00	804 Stir-fried Pak Choi with shiitake mushrooms 17.0	00		
304	Stir-fried duck with lotus in soy bean sauce	25.50	805 Eggplant after Yuxiang style (sour, sweet & slightly spicy) 19.0	J0		
305	Stir-fried duck after Mala style (numbing & spicy)	25.50	806 String beans with chili & fermented mustard leaves (slightly spicy) 19.0	J0		



### **HUAYUAN TAKE-AWAY MENU**

NOODLE & RICE DISHES			SIDES			
900	Huayuan Fried Rice with shrimps & Chinese salami	23.00	B-1	Steamed rice	0.50	
901	Kimchi Fried Rice	23.00	B-2	Fried rice with egg, carrots & peas	3.00	
902	Saba Teriyaki Donburi - Rice bowl with mackerel filet in teriyaki sauc	ce 25.50	B-3	Cantonese fried rice with egg, carrots, peas & ham	4.00	
903	Gyudon - Rice bowl with beef & onions	25.50	B-4	Fried noodle with egg & vegetables	3.00	
904	Yaki Udon - Stir-fried Udon noodle with/without smoked ham	22.00/21.00	B-5	Roti Canai (3 pcs.)	6.00	
905	Tonkatsu - Pork cutlet after Japanese style with rice	25.50	B-6	Cooked corn on the cob (2 half pcs.)	6.00	
906	Jiaozi - Chinese ravioli with pork filling (15 pcs.)	25.50	B-7	Steamed bread (3 pcs.)	6.00	

We use short grain rice (sushi rice) for all rice dishes to give you the original East Asian taste.

# TO PLACE AN ORDER PLEASE DIAL: 031 381 37 89

Tuesday - Friday 11:30 - 13:30, 18:00 - 21:00 Saturday & Sunday 17:30 - 21:00

Food will be ready in about 30 mintues after order placing

#### FIND US UNDER "HUAYUAN EXPRESS" ON

Just Eat, FoodNow & Uber Eats for home delivery

## We wish you good appetite!













### **MEAT ORIGIN DECLARATION**

Chicke breast, wings & thighs

Mackerel

Pork Switzerland Switzerland Beef Lamb Switzerland Chinese salami France Poland/China Duck breast Whole duck Germany/Holland Shrimps Vietnam/Argentina

Switzerland

Ireland